
From: Rehbein, Charlie <crehbein@mt.gov>
To: Nels Holmgren, Directornholmgren@utah.gov

Tim Ernst (tim.ernst@wyo.gov)tim.ernst@wyo.gov
Todd Coffey (todd.coffey@state.co.us)todd.coffey@state.co.us
Marilyn Kinsman Marilyn.kinsman@state.sd.us
Gary Jessee (gary.jessee@hhsc.state.tx.us)gary.jessee@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Wesley Lum (wesley.lum@doh.hawaii.gov)wesley.lum@doh.hawaii.gov 
Sam Haws (sam.haws@aging.idaho.gov)sam.haws@aging.idaho.gov 
Deborah Anderson, CommissionerDeborah.anderson2@ky.gov 
Jean Wood, Directorjean.wood@state.mn.us
Sheryl Pflinger (spflinger@nd.gov)spflinger@nd.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Melanie Starns mstarns@azdes.gov

Date: 8/13/2014 1:59:54 PM 
Subject: Need to Reauthorize the Older Americans Act

Greetings from Montana

With the expansion of programs coming into ACL, (Independent Living Centers, Adaptive Equipment, etc.) I am really 
concerned about the need to get the Older Americans Act reauthorized during the next four months.

I think SUA's and AAA's across the country need to be pressing hard on their Congressional delegations to get the job 
done and to get it done NOW. It may be a lame duck congress, but they can still do the job they were elected to do 
and we need to encourage and pressure them as needed to do it and reauthorizing the Older Americans Act before 
they take off for Christmas and New Year's.

Please encourage your Congressional delegates to get on board -  also encourage your AAA's and/or local providers to 
contact your congressional delegates - TOGETHER WE CAN GET IT PASSED!

We (SUA and AAA's) are talking with our Senators and Representative and have gotten a commitment from our 
Senators to get it passed. We will be talking to our Representative over the next few weeks to get his support.

Thanks

Charlie Rehbein
Montana Aging Services Bureau 
PO Box 4210 
Helena MT 59604-4210 
(406)444-7788

Aging is not for the faint of heart.
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